08/12/2020 21 : 46

#### Image# 202008129261298720 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)		JII ONLO		PAGE 1 OF 11 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
NextGen Climate Action Committe	e			C C00547349
Check if24-hour report X 48-hour report	t X New re	port Amends rep		M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee			Date o	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Allbaugh, Ŕyan, , ,				08 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address 3769 Ruby St			Amou	nt
City	State	Zip Code		765.24
Oakland	CA	94609-2744		action ID : VNTPKA133P9 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Video Production - Estimate		Category/ Type		
Name of Federal Candidate		× Support	Office Sough	t: House District:
Biden, Joseph, R., , Jr.		Oppose	× Preside	ent Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		3670644.11	Disbursemen 2020	t For: Primary X General ther (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee			Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Backstage LLC			M	08 / D D / Y Y Y Y 08 10 2020
Mailing Address 770 Broadway			Amou	
City	State	Zip Code		24.95
New York	NY	10003-9522		ction ID : VNTPKA133E6 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Video Production - Estimate		Category/ Type		M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sough	t: House District:
Biden, Joseph, R., , Jr.		Oppose	× Preside	ent Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		3670644.11	Disbursemen 2020	
				ther (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Exper	nditures		• •	790.19
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Exp	penditures		•••	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the inde with, or at the request or suggestion of, any ca party committee) any political party committee	andidate or authorize			
Copeland, Rita, , ,	[E] actua	nically Filed]	M /	
Signature		Date Date	e 08	12 2020

# Image# 202008129261298721 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

	chedule E)		IIUNES			PAGE 2 FOR SE OF FO	OF 11
	AME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC I		
N	lextGen Climate Action Com	mittee			С	C00547349	
Ch	neck if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour	report X New rep	ort Amends rep	ort filed on	M = M	/ D D / Y	YYYY
	Full Name of Payee			Dat	a of Publi	ic Distribution/Dis	semination
	Biayemi, Henrietta, , ,				08 08 01 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00	/ D D / Y	2020
	Mailing Address 14560 Clark St Unit 104			Ame	ount		
	City	State	Zip Code				3500.00
	Sherman Oaks	CA	91411-3721			ID: VNTPKA133 ursement or Oblig	R5
	Purpose of Expenditure Video Production - Estimate		Category/ Type		M		Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sou	ght:	House Dist	trict:
	Biden, Joseph, R., , Jr.		Oppose	X Pres	ident	Senate St	tate:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	y	3670644.11	Disbursem 2020	ent For: Other (sp	Primary pecify) ►	X General
	Full Name of Payee			Dat	e of Publ	ic Distribution/Dis	semination
	Bolt Lighting Rental Inc.				08 M	/ D D / Y 10	2020
	Mailing Address 1103 10th St			Am	ount		
	City	State	Zip Code				1878.85
	Berkeley	CA	94710-1205			D: VNTPKA133J	
	Purpose of Expenditure Video Production - Estimate		Category/ Type		M = M	/ D D / Y	Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sou	ght:	House Dis	trict:
	Biden, Joseph, R., , Jr.		Oppose	× Pres	ident	Senate S	tate:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		3670644.11	Disbursem 2020	ent For: Other (s	Primary pecify) ►	X General
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent	Expenditures					5378.85
					-7-	-7	
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent	ent Expenditures		•• •	-7		
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			••• •	-7-		
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the with, or at the request or suggestion of, a party committee) any political party comm	any candidate or authorized					
	Copeland, Rita, , ,	[Electron	<i>ically Filed]</i> Dat	e 08	/ 12	/ Y Y Y Y 2020	Y
	Signature						

# Image# 202008129261298722 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

	chedule E)	ENDENT EXPEND	TIONES			PAGE 3 OF 11 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	AME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FFC II	DENTIFICATION NUMBER
N	lextGen Climate Action Com	nittee				C00547349
					U	000347343
Ch	neck if 24-hour report X 48-hour	report X New rep	port Amends rep	ort filed on	M = M /	
	Full Name of Payee			D	ate of Public	c Distribution/Dissemination
	Brumme, Lili, , ,				08	10 / Y Y Y Y 2020
	Mailing Address 4401 San Leandro St			A	mount	
	Apt 22 City	State	Zip Code	F		1675.00
	Oakland	CA	94601-4455		ransaction	D : VNTPKA133M3
	Purpose of Expenditure			D	ate of Disbu	irsement or Obligation
	Video Production - Estimate		Category/ Type		M	
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office S	ought:	House District:
	Biden, Joseph, R., , Jr.		Oppose	<b>x</b> Pr	esident	Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburse	ement For:	Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought		3670644.11	2020	Other (sp	pecify) ►
	Full Name of Payee					c Distribution/Dissemination
	Bully Pulpit Interactive LLC				M	
	Mailing Address 1445 New York Ave N				08	10 2020
	FI 5			A	Mount	
	City	State	Zip Code			214460.43
	Washington	DC	20005-2267			D: VNTPKA133S3
	Purpose of Expenditure		Category/		Date of Disbu	ursement or Obligation
	Digital Advertising - Estimate		Туре			
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office S	ought:	House District:
	Cunningham, Cal, , ,		Oppose	Pr	resident	Senate State: NC
	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburse	ement For:	Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought		303792.76	2020	Other (sp	
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent	Expenditures		🕨		216135.43
				_		
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independe	nt Expenditures		··· 🕨		
				- 2		
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			▶		
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the with, or at the request or suggestion of, a party committee) any political party comm	any candidate or authorized				
	Constand Dita					
	Copeland, Rita, , ,	[Electron	<i>nically Filed]</i> Dat	e 08	/ 12	2020
	Signature					

# Image# 202008129261298723 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	hedule E)		PAGE 4 OF 11 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
N	extGen Climate Action Committee		
			C C00547349
Che	eck if 24-hour report X 48-hour report X New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed on
	Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Bully Pulpit Interactive LLC		08 10 / Y Y Y Y 08 10 2020
	Mailing Address 1445 New York Ave NW		Amount
	FI 5		Annount
	City State	Zip Code	77460.43
	Washington DC	20005-2267	Transaction ID : VNTPKA133T1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising - Estimate	Category/ Type	
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sought: House District:
	Gideon, Sara, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State: ME
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	125244.43	Disbursement For: Primary  ✔ General 2020
	Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Bully Pulpit Interactive LLC		
	Mailing Address 1445 New York Ave NW		08 10 2020
	FI 5		Amount
	City State	Zip Code	111860.43
	Washington DC	20005-2267	Transaction ID : VNTPKA133W7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure	Category/	
	Digital Advertising - Estimate	Туре	
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sought: House District:
	Kelly, Mark, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State: AZ
	Calendar Year-To-Date		Disbursement For: Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	111860.43	2020 Other (specify) ▶
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		189320.86
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		• •
_	c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
١	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
	Copeland, Rita, , ,		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
		<i>iically Filed]</i> Date	e 08 12 2020
	u de la constante de la consta		

# Image# 202008129261298724 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	hedule E)			-	PAGE 5 OF 11 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				ENTIFICATION NUMBER V
N	extGen Climate Action Committee			_	C00547349
					500347343
Ch	eck if 24-hour report X 48-hour report X New rep	port Amends repo		M /	
	Full Name of Payee		Date of	of Public	Distribution/Dissemination
	Bully Pulpit Interactive LLC		M	08 /	D D / Y Y Y Y 10 2020
	Mailing Address 1445 New York Ave NW		Amou	nt	
	FI 5				
	City State	Zip Code		7	849885.81
	Washington DC	20005-2267			D: VNTPKA133X4 rsement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising - Estimate	Category/ Type	M	M /	
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sough	t:	House District:
	Biden, Joseph, R., , Jr.	Oppose	× Preside	ent	Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date		Disbursemen	t For:	Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	3670644.11	<sup>2020</sup> 0	ther (spe	ecify) ►
	Full Name of Payee		Date	of Public	c Distribution/Dissemination
	Bully Pulpit Interactive LLC		N	08 /	10 / Y Y Y Y 10 2020
	Mailing Address 1445 New York Ave NW		Amou	Int	
	FI 5		Amou		
	City State	Zip Code			491006.37
	Washington DC	20005-2267			D: VNTPKA135E2 Irsement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising - Estimate	Category/ Type		/ M /	
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sough	nt:	House District:
	Biden, Joseph, R., , Jr.	Oppose	× Preside	ent	Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	3670644.11	Disbursemen 2020	nt For: Other (sp	Primary K General
⊢	,,			iner (sp	ecity) 🖻
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				1340892.18
				7	
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		• 🕨 🗌		
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		·· •		
,	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorize party committee) any political party committee or its agent.				
	Copeland, Rita, , ,		M M /	DD	/ Y Y Y Y
		nically Filed] Date	e 08	12	2020

# Image# 202008129261298725 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	hedule E)					PAGE 6	OF 11 FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC I		
N	extGen Climate Action Comm	nittee					
					С	C00547349	
Ch	eck if 24-hour report 🗴 48-hour re	eport 🗶 New rep	port Amends rep		л — М —		Y = Y = Y = Y
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Publi	ic Distribution/[	Dissemination
	Chan, Abraham, , ,			P	08 N	/ D D / 10	Y Y Y Y 2020
	Mailing Address 30 Dore St			Amou	unt		
	Apt 110						
	City	State	Zip Code				3279.99
	San Francisco	CA	94103-6802			ID: VNTPKA1 ursement or O	
	Purpose of Expenditure Video Production - Estimate		Category/ Type		л м	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Soug	nt:	House [	District:
	Biden, Joseph, R., , Jr.		Oppose	× Presid	ent	Senate	State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date		007004444	Disbursemer	nt For:	Primary	X General
	Per Election for Office Sought		3670644.11		)ther (s	pecify) 🕨	
	Full Name of Payee Discount Fabrics			Date	of Publ	ic Distribution/I	Dissemination
					08	/ D D / 10	Y Y Y Y 2020
	Mailing Address 108 N Carroll St			Amo	unt		
	01		7: 0 1				05.04
	City Thurmont	State MD	Zip Code 21788-1743	Trans	action I	D : VNTPKA13	65.21 3 <b>3H0</b>
	Purpose of Expenditure					ursement or O	
	Video Production - Estimate		Category/ Type		M = M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Soug	nt: [	House I	District:
	Biden, Joseph, R., , Jr.		Oppose	× Presid	ient	Senate	State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date		2670644.44	Disburseme 2020	nt For:	Primary	X General
	Per Election for Office Sought		3670644.11		Other (s	pecify) 🕨	
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent E	xpenditures					3345.20
				_			
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independen	t Expenditures		··· ▶	7	-7-	
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
,	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the with, or at the request or suggestion of, ar party committee) any political party commit	ny candidate or authorize	•				
	Copeland, Rita, , ,			M M /	DD		YY
	Signature	[Electron	<i>nically Filed]</i> Dat	e 08	12	2020	)

# Image# 202008129261298726 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

	chedule E)	ENDENT EXPEND	IIUNES			PAGE 7	OF 11 FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC II		
	lextGen Climate Action Com	nittee			С	C00547349	
Cł	neck if 24-hour report 🗴 48-hour	report X New rep	ort Amends rep	ort filed or	1 M M /	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
	Full Name of Payee				ate of Public	c Distribution/I	Dissemination
	Edwards, Saida, , ,				08	/ D D / 10	Y Y Y Y 2020
	Mailing Address 310 Arballo Dr			A	mount		
	Apt 11E		7: 0 1				
	City	State CA	Zip Code		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	ID : VNTPKA1	1640.69
	San Francisco	CA	94132-2114			ursement or O	
	Purpose of Expenditure Video Production - Estimate		Category/ Type		M M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		x Support	Office S	ought:	House [	District:
	Biden, Joseph, R., , Jr.		Oppose	× Pi	resident	Senate	State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburse	ement For:	Primary	X General
	Per Election for Office Sought		3670644.11	2020	Other (sp	pecify) ►	
	Full Name of Payee				Date of Publi	c Distribution/	Dissemination
	Ikea America				M M 08	/ D D / 10	Y Y Y Y 2020
	Mailing Address 420 Alan Wood Rd				08	10	2020
				A	Amount		
	City	State	Zip Code				616.95
	Conshohocken	PA	19428-1141			D: VNTPKA13	
	Purpose of Expenditure		Category/				Y Y Y Y
	Video Production - Estimate		Туре				
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office S	ought:	House	District:
	Biden, Joseph, R., , Jr.		Oppose	<b>X</b> P	resident	Senate	State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date				ement For:	Primary	× General
	Per Election for Office Sought		3670644.11	2020	Other (sp	oecify) ►	
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent	Expenditures		··· ▶			2257.64
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independe	nt Expenditures		··· ►		-7-	
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
				•••	-7		
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the with, or at the request or suggestion of, a party committee) any political party comm	any candidate or authorized					
	Copeland, Rita, , ,			MM	/ D D	/ Y Y	Y Y
	Signature	[Electron	<i>nically Filed]</i> Dat		12	2020	

# Image# 202008129261298727 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

	chedule E)	ENDENT EXPEND	IIUNES			PAGE 8 OF 11 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC ID	DENTIFICATION NUMBER
	lextGen Climate Action Com	nittee			С	C00547349
Ch	eck if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour	report 🗶 New rep	oort Amends rep	ort filed c	on/	
	Full Name of Payee				Date of Public	c Distribution/Dissemination
	Lim, Jessica, , ,				08	10 / Y Y Y Y 2020
	Mailing Address 2458 24th Ave				Amount	
	City	State	Zip Code		· · · · ·	300.00
	San Francisco	CA	94116-2334			ID: VNTPKA133Q7 Insement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Video Production - Estimate		Category/ Type		M M /	
	Name of Federal Candidate		<b>x</b> Support	Office	Sought:	House District:
	Biden, Joseph, R., , Jr.		Oppose	×	President	Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	· · · · · · ·	3670644.11	Disburs 2020	sement For:	Primary X General Decify) ►
	Full Name of Payee				Date of Public	c Distribution/Dissemination
	Office Depot				M M /	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 10 2020
	Mailing Address 6600 N Military Trl				Amount	
	City	State	Zip Code		· · · · ·	930.74
	Boca Raton	FL	33496-2434	I		D: VNTPKA13355 ursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Video Production - Estimate		Category/ Type		M M	
	Name of Federal Candidate		<b>x</b> Support	Office	Sought:	House District:
	Biden, Joseph, R., , Jr.		Oppose	×	President	Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		3670644.11	Disbur 2020	sement For:	Primary X General
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent	Expenditures		🖌		1230.74
					-7-	
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independe	nt Expenditures		··· ►		
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			▶		
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the with, or at the request or suggestion of, a party committee) any political party comm	any candidate or authorized				
	Copeland, Rita, , ,	[Electron	nically Filed]	e 08	M / D D 12	/ Y Y Y Y Y 2020
	Signature		Dat	e 00		2020

# Image# 202008129261298728 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	hedule E)				PAGE 9 FOR SE OF FO	OF 11 DRM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC I	DENTIFICATION	
N	extGen Climate Action Committee			С	C00547349	
Ch	eck if 24-hour report X 48-hour report X New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M	/ D D / Y	Y Y Y
	Full Name of Payee		Dat	e of Publi	ic Distribution/Dis	semination
	Peerspace			08 <sup>M</sup>	/ D D / Y	2020 Y
	Mailing Address 743 Clementina St		Am	ount		
	City State	Zip Code				1296.00
	San Francisco CA	94103-3812			ID : VNTPKA133 oursement or Oblig	
	Purpose of Expenditure Video Production - Estimate	Category/ Type				
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sou	ght:	House Dis	trict:
	Biden, Joseph, R., , Jr.	Oppose	× Pres	ident	Senate S	tate:
	Calendar Year-To-Date	3670644.11	Disbursem	ent For:	Primary	X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	3070044.11	2020	Other (s	pecify) 🕨	
	Full Name of Payee Pretty Lady		Dat		lic Distribution/Dis	
				08	/ D D / Y	2020
	Mailing Address 1733 Peralta St		Am	ount		
	City State	Zip Code				324.68
	Oakland CA	94607-1615			D: VNTPKA1330	
	Purpose of Expenditure Video Production - Estimate	Category/ Type		M		Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate	<b>x</b> Support	Office Sou	ight:	House Dis	strict:
	Biden, Joseph, R., , Jr.	Oppose	× Pres	sident	Senate S	state:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	3670644.11	Disbursen 2020		Primary	X General
Γ						
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		• •			1620.68
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		·· ►	-7		
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures					
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorize party committee) any political party committee or its agent.					
	Copeland, Rita, , ,		M	/ D D		Y
	[Electron]	nically Filed] Date	9 08	12	2020	

# Image# 202008129261298729 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

	chedule E)	ENDENT EXPEND	IIUNES			PAGE 10	OF 11 FORM 24/48
	AME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC II		
N	lextGen Climate Action Com	nittee				C00547349	
Cł	neck if 24-hour report 🗴 48-hour	report X New rep	ort Amends rep	ort filed or	N M /		Y Y Y Y Y
	Full Name of Payee			[	Date of Publi	c Distribution/I	Dissemination
	Retzlaff, Julia, , ,				08 N	/ D D / 10	2020 Y
	Mailing Address 2563 18th Ave			A	Amount		
	City	State	Zip Code				712.50
	San Francisco	CA	94116-3006		ransaction	ID : VNTPKA1	
	Purpose of Expenditure			[		ursement or O	
	Video Production - Estimate		Category/ Type		M = M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office S	ought:	House I	District:
	Biden, Joseph, R., , Jr.		Oppose	× P	resident	Senate	State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		3670644.11	Disburs	ement For:	Primary	X General
					Other (sp	pecify) ►	
	Full Name of Payee Robinson, Jasmine, , ,			[		c Distribution/	
					08	10	2020
	Mailing Address 201 Santa Rosa Ave				Amount		
	City	State	Zip Code				300.00
	San Francisco	CA	94112-1906			D: VNTPKA1: ursement or C	
	Purpose of Expenditure Video Production - Estimate		Category/		M M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y
			Туре	_			
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office S	Sought:	House	District:
	Biden, Joseph, R., , Jr.		Oppose	XP	resident	Senate	State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date		267064444	Disburs 2020	ement For:	Primary	× General
	Per Election for Office Sought		3670644.11		Other (sp	pecify) 🕨	
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent	Expenditures		•• •		-7-	1012.50
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independe	nt Expenditures					
				•		-7-	
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			🕨			
						-7-	
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the with, or at the request or suggestion of, a party committee) any political party comm	any candidate or authorized					
	Copeland, Rita, , ,				/	/ <u> </u>	V V
		[Electron	<i>ically Filed]</i> Dat	te 08	/ D D 12	202	0 Y
	Signature						

# Image# 202008129261298730 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	chedule E)					PAGE 11 OF 11 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NA	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IC	DENTIFICATION NUMBER V
	lextGen Climate Action Commit	tee				C00547349
Ch	neck if 24-hour report X 48-hour report	ort 🗶 New rep	port Amends repo		I M /	
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Public	c Distribution/Dissemination
	Target			N	08 /	10 / Y Y Y Y 10 2020
	Mailing Address 1000 Nicollet Mall			Amou	nt	
	City	State	Zip Code			301.51
	Minneapolis	MN	55403-2542			ID : VNTPKA13371
	Purpose of Expenditure Video Production - Estimate		Category/ Type			Ursement or Obligation
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sough	nt:	House District:
	Biden, Joseph, R., , Jr.		Oppose	× Preside	ent	Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		3670644.11	Disbursemen 2020	nt For: Other (sp	Primary Seneral
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Publi	c Distribution/Dissemination
				Ν	M M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y
	Mailing Address				- Land	
				Amou	int	
	City	State	Zip Code	- Li		
				Date	of Disbu	ursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure		Category/ Type		M	
	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sough	nt:	House District:
			Oppose	Presid	ent	Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursemer	nt For:	Primary General
	Per Election for Office Sought				)ther (sp	becify) ▶
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Exp	enditures		•	-7-	301.51
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent E	Expenditures		• •	7	
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	-7-	1762285.78
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the ind with, or at the request or suggestion of, any party committee) any political party committee	candidate or authorize				
	Copeland, Rita, , ,			M M /	DD	/ Y Y Y Y Y
	Signature	[Electro	<i>mically Filed</i> ] Date	9 08	12	2020